25G SRILAEIRZ NEIEPOGEERIGITHY, K 9TinR B The 25G SR transceiver module is designed for
‘ data center links. The transmitter wavelengths are
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EA850nm Iy LR IKAIVCSELEE — 1R E, RASILAERE centered at 850nm VCSEL laser diode. And the receiver

! high performance continuous Mode PIN/TIA receiver:
SFF-8472.SFP28 MSAYT . ! It complies with SFF-8472, SFP28 MSA.
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No. Name Model TX_Min | TX_Max RX_Max [Consumption|Reach| Temperature

(dBm) | (dBm) (w) (*C)

25G SFP28 850nm
1 SRCT RSSE85QN 25 VCSEL PIN -8.4 2.4 -10.3 2.4 1 0.1 0~70



